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RoHS LED

Description

Housing - Die cast aluminium powder coated

with choice of RAL colors, radiation protection, 

UV with high mechanical resistance.

Diffuser - Tempered glass / PMMA /  diffuser,

UV stabilized with a better light output.

Reflector - Aluminium reflector,

UV stabilized.

Mounting - LED Recessed mounted.

Standards - Manufactured in accordance with

IEC 62722..

LED - Energy saving consumption and Durability.

Efficiency and quality in wide variation.

50,000 Hrs Life span under temperature 

(-20°C to 55°C).
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CHIPCODE POWER    IP LUMENS DIMENSION CHIP

Pietro 3>>> RecessedWall Washer Spotlight >>> Recessed Square Fixed Spotlight Patricia 1

CODE POWER    IP LUMENS DIMENSION

1196208 / 15 / 25 / 35                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1197008 / 15 / 25 / 35

Color Options

Secondary Reflector

W B G

Specular Matte White Black Gold

Color Options
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Phase
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Phase

Obbiettivo

Objective

Questa  serie  di  faretti  e  famosa  per  le  sue  diverse 

modalita di installazione; fisso or regolabile,  trim o trimless

per  illuminazione  diretta  o lavaggio  a  parete. Con  la

caratteristica del  riflettore  darklight,  questo offre  un  alto

livello  di  compfort  visivo  e  un  rapporto  di  emissione

luminosa  ottimale.  Diverse lenti ottiche con angolo 

delfascio. Efficiente e fornisce luce calda e piacevole di 

altaqualita.

Protetto  control  la  penetrazione  di  corpi  solidi  di 

dimensioni superior 1mm.

Protetto contro glispruzzi d' acqua.

and deliver high quality warm and pleasant light.

Protected  against  the  penetration  by  solid  bodies 

with dimension greater than 1mm.

Protected against splash of water.

output ratio. Different optical lens withbeam angle. Efficient 

This spotlight series are popular for its different installation 

ways.; fixed or adjustable, trim or trimless for direct lighting 

or wall washing, with the feature of dark light reflector that 

provides  a  high  level  of  comfortable  visual  and  optimum 
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1197008 62x62x85mm 55x55mm
8W

15W
25W
35W

8W
COB
COB
COB
COB

COB
44
44
44
44

441196208 Ø63 x 84mm Ø55mm
1196208-1 90 lm/W Ø74 x 89mm Ø65mm
1196215 90 lm/W Ø89 x 103mm Ø80mm
1196225 90 lm/W Ø110 x 123mm Ø100mm

1196235 90 lm/W Ø135 x 145mm Ø125mm

90 lm/W
44
44
44

44

44
COB
COB
COB

COB

COB
8W

15W
25W

35W

8W 95 lm/W
1197008-1 95 lm/W 72x72x92mm 65x65mm
1197015 95 lm/W 89x89x108mm 80x80mm
1197025 95 lm/W 110x110x123mm 100x100mm
1197035 95 lm/W 133x133x158mm 125x125mm
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